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ALL NEW HIGH ENERGY

186 songs, 10.2 hours, 1.41 GB

Name Time Album Artist

1 Nothing Like This 3:01 CD Pool Radio - April 2016 Blonde & Craig David

2 What A Night 3:05 CD Pool Radio - April 2016 Kat Deluna ft. Jeremih

3 Trust Me 2:44 CD Pool Radio - April 2016 Ryan Blyth x After 6

4 Saturday Love 3:30 CD Pool Radio - April 2016 Zimmer x Pallace

5 Pumping (Out Of My Speakers) 2:04 CD Pool Radio - March 2016 IV Rox ft. Sneakbo

6 Bestls Yet To Come 3:20 CD Pool Radio - March 2016 LuvBug

7 Feel This Way 3:57 CD Pool Radio - March 2016 Philip George & Dragonette

8 Stay 3:07 CD Pool Radio - February 2016  Sigma

9 Run 2:38 CD Pool Radio - February 2016  Tiggs Da Author ft. Lady Leshurr
10 Body Talk (Mammoth) 3:29 CD Pool Radio - December 2014  Dimitri Vegas, Moguai & Like M...
11 Bandolero 3:14 CD Pool Radio - December 2014  Diztortion ft. Ms Dynamite
12 Can't Stop Playing (Oliver Held... 3:03 CD Pool Radio - December 2014 Dr Kucho! & Gregor Salto
13 Go All Night 3:20 CD Pool Radio - December 2014  Gorgon City ft. Jennifer Hudson
14 Burnin' Up 3:40 CD Pool Radio - December 2014 Jessie J ft. 2 Chainz
15 One Night Only 3:24 CD Pool Radio - December 2014  Krystal Klear ft. Yasmin
16 Wish You Were Mine 3:00 CD Pool Radio - December 2014  Philip George
17 Geronimo 3:33 CD Pool Radio - December 2014  Sheppard
18 Missing You 2:59 CD Pool Radio - November 2014 Cedric Gervais ft. Rooty
19 Real Love 3:42 CD Pool Radio - November 2014 Clean Bandit & Jess Glynne
20 Dangerous 3:26 CD Pool Radio - November 2014 David Guetta ft. Sam Martin
21 Crocodile Tears 2:51 CD Pool Radio - November 2014 Grades
22 Who's Loving You (Part 1) 3:43 CD Pool Radio - November 2014 High Contrast & Clare Maguire
23 No Enemiesz 3:17 CD Pool Radio - November 2014 Kiesza
24 Last All Night (Koala) 3:16 CD Pool Radio - November 2014  Oliver Heldens ft. K Stewart
25 Wasting Our Lives (WLTP) 3:05 CD Pool Radio - November 2014 Showtek ft. Tryna
26 Anaconda 3:14 CD Pool Radio - September 2014 Nicki Minaj
27 Don't Tell 'Em 4:29 CD Pool Radio - September 2014 Jeremih ft. YG
28 Say Something 3:14 CD Pool Radio - October 2014 Karen Harding
29 Revive (Say Something) 3:41 CD Pool Radio - January 2015 LuvBug
30 Lost You 3:07 CD Pool Radio - January 2015 Zeds Dead ft. Twin Shadow &...
31 They Don't Know 2:44 CD Pool Radio - February 2015  Disciples
32 Higher 3:03 CD Pool Radio - February 2015  Sigma ft. Labrinth
33 King 3:36 CD Pool Radio - February 2015  Years & Years
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ALL NEW HIGH ENERGY

Name

Dare You 2 Move
Ghosts

Thinking About You
City Lights

Sound Of A Woman (AKA Oran...

Believer

Pretty Girls

House Every Weekend

Talk Dirty

Freak Of The Week

Glitterball

Waiting For Love

Holding On

Worth It

King

The Party (This Is How We Do It)
Colours

Good Times

Don't Be So Hard On Yourself
Supernaturally

Saving My Life

Talk To Me

Alone No More

Sunshine

Turn The Music Louder (Rumble)
Love's Got Me High

+1

Gone Missing

Rivers

The Girl Is Mine

Breathe

Get Ugly

Sweet Lovin'

| Don't Know

All Away

How Love Begins

Time
4:11
3:05
3:02
3:12
3:48
3:03
2:46
3:05
2:49
3:02
3:48
3:19
3:30
3:07
3:10
3:07
3:28
3:58
3:33
3:10
3:31
3:28
2:55
3:03
3:24
3:24
2:52
3:36
2:57
3:02
3:13
3:20
3:24
3:14
3:00
3:12

Album

CD Pool Radio - March 2015

CD Pool Radio - March 2015

CD Pool Radio - March 2015

CD Pool Radio - April 2015

CD Pool Radio - April 2015

CD Pool Radio - May 2015

CD Pool Radio - June 2015

CD Pool Radio - June 2015

CD Pool Radio - June 2015

CD Pool Radio - June 2015

CD Pool Radio - June 2015

CD Pool Radio - July 2015

CD Pool Radio - July 2015

CD Pool Radio - July 2015

CD Pool Radio - July 2015

CD Pool Radio - July 2015

CD Pool Radio - July 2015

CD Pool Radio - August 2015
CD Pool Radio - August 2015
CD Pool Radio - August 2015
CD Pool Radio - September 2015
CD Pool Radio - September 2015
CD Pool Radio - September 2015
CD Pool Radio - October 2015
CD Pool Radio - October 2015
CD Pool Radio - October 2015
CD Pool Radio - November 2015
CD Pool Radio - December 2015
CD Pool Radio - December 2015
CD Pool Radio - December 2015
CD Pool Radio - December 2015
CD Pool Radio - December 2015
CD Pool Radio - November 2015
CD Pool Radio - January 2016
CD Pool Radio - January 2016
CD Pool Radio - January 2016
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Artist

Destructo ft. Problem

Higher Self ft. Lauren Mason
TCTS ft. Leo Kalyan

Culture Shock ft. Bryn Christop...
Kiesza

DJ Fresh & Adam F

Britney Spears & Iggy Azalea
David Zowie

James Silk

Krept & Konan ft. Jeremih
Sigma ft. Ella Henderson
Avicii

Disclosure ft. Gregory Porter
Fifth Harmony

Grades

Joe Stone ft. Montell Jordan
Tom Shorterz x Lucy Love
Ella Eyre

Jess Glynne

Preditah ft. Yasmin

Gorgon City ft. Romans

Nick Brewer ft. Bibi Bourelly
Philip George & Anton Powers
TIEKS ft. Dan Harkna

KDA ft. Tinie Tempah & Katy B
Scales

Martin Solveig ft. Sam White
Shift K3y ft. BB Diamond
Thomas Jack ft. Nico & Vinz
99 Souls ft. Destiny's Child & B...
DC Breaks ft. Dave Gibson
Jason Derulo

Sigala

Michael Mandal

As | Am

DJ Fresh & High Contrast ft. Di...
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ALL NEW HIGH ENERGY

Name

Wanna Know

Remind Me

Man Enough

Give Me Your Love
Wobble

Turn Me Up

Be With You

Be Bold

Don’t You Need Somebody
Talk

Live For Something
Summer Nights

Can't Love Me

Don't Need No Money
House Work

Someone Who Needs Me
She's Got That Vibe

Lies

Later

Ain't My Fault

Fade

Ain't Giving Up

Friends With Benefits
Freak Like Me

Me Minus You

Hype

Boys & Girls

Piece Of Me

Paradise

679

Broken Flowers

When The Bassline Drops
Never Forget You (Radio Edit)
Light It Up

Another Love Song

Everybody Feeling Something

Time
3:02
3:11
2:59
3:30
2:39
3:02
3:35
2:37
3:50
3:51
3:44
3:12
3:52
3:35
2:39
2:53
3:08
3:51
2:59
3:44
3:34
2:38
2:49
3:01
3:27
3:33
4:02
3:10
3:55
3:16
3:22
3:04
3:33
2:46
3:28
4:04

Album

CD Pool Radio - May 2016

CD Pool Radio - May 2016

CD Pool Radio - May 2016

CD Pool Radio - May 2016

CD Pool Radio - June 2016

CD Pool Radio - June 2016

CD Pool Radio - June 2016

CD Pool Radio - July 2016

CD Pool Radio - July 2016

CD Pool Radio - July 2016

CD Pool Radio - July 2016

CD Pool Radio - July 2016

CD Pool Radio - July 2016

CD Pool Radio - August 2016

CD Pool Radio - August 2016

CD Pool Radio - August 2016

CD Pool Radio - August 2016

CD Pool Radio - September 2016
CD Pool Radio - September 2016
CD Pool Radio Extra - Sep/Oct...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Sep/Oct...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Sep/Oct...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Aug/Sep...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Aug/Sep...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Jul/Aug...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Jul/Aug...
CD Pool Radio Extra - May/Jun...
CD Pool Radio Extra - May/Jun...
CD Pool Radio Extra - May/Jun...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Jan/Feb...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Jan/Feb...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Jan/Feb...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Nov/Dec...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Nov/Dec...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Oct/Nov...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Sep/Oct...
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Artist

Digital Farm Animals ft. R Kelly
High Contrast

Joe Stone & Ferreck Dawn
Sigala ft. John Newman & Nile...
Lethal Bizzle

MOTi ft. Nabiha

Thomas Teago

Tam Cooper

RedOne ft. Enrique Iglesias, R....
DJ Snake ft. George Maple
TCTS

Tiesto ft. John Legend

Toyboy & Robin ft. Finnli

Imani Williams ft. Sigala & Blonde
Jax Jones ft. Mike Dunn & MN...
Bob Sinclar

2Play ft. Christian Jules

Felix Snow x SZA

Example

Zara Larsson

Kanye West ft. Ty Dolla Sign
Craig David & Sigala

KSI & MNDM

Lee Walker vs. DJ Deeon ft. Ka...
Jerome Price

Dizzee Rascal ft. Calvin Harris
will.i.am ft. Pia Mia

MK & Becky Hill

Benny Benassi & Chris Brown
Fetty Wap ft. Remy Boyz

Danny L Harle

Craig David x Big Narstie

MNEK & Zara Larsson

Major Lazer ft. Nyla & Fuse ODG
Leona Lewis

Marlon Roudette ft. K Stewart
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ALL NEW HIGH ENERGY

Name

Slowly

True

Pony (Jump On It)

How Deep Is Your Love

New Love

If This Is Love

| Want U

Only

Take Me Away

Push

Freaks

So Freakin' Tight

Fester

The Rhythm

Ayo

Anthem

Booty

Rhymes

Step Back

The Nights

Bang Bang

Won't Look Back

Best Fake Smile

Rinse & Repeat

Girls Like

Again

What | Did For Love
Delirious (Boneless)

Leh Go

| Luv U Baby (Dancing Divaz &...
One Strike (Sunhatch Remix)
Nothing Like This (Nick Talos R...
My Love 4 U (Radio Edit)
Shout Out To My Ex (Steve Sm...
| Got You

By Your Side

Time
3:20
3:16
3:05
3:31
3:01
4:27
3:32
3:46
2:51
3:36
3:13
2:56
2:29
4:09
3:46
3:16
3:32
3:22
3:03
2:55
3:19
3:25
3:26
2:31
2:44
5:12
3:29
3:46
2:32
3:17
3:36
4:26
3:09
3:43
3:12
3:20

Album

CD Pool Radio Extra - Sep/Oct...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Sep/Oct...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Aug/Sep...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Aug/Sep...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Aug/Sep...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Jul/Aug...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Jul/Aug...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Jun/Jul...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Jun/Jul...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Jun/dul...
CD Pool Radio Extra - May/Jun...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Apr/May...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Apr/May...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Mar/Apr...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Mar/Apr...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Mar/Apr...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Nov/Dec...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Feb/Mar...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Feb/Mar...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Feb/Mar...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Oct/Nowv...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Sep/Oct...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Apr/May...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Mar/Apr...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Mar/Apr...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Feb/Mar...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Dec 201...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Sep/Oct...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Sep/Oct...
CD Pool Dance Hits - Mar/Apr...
CD Pool Dance Hits - Apr/May...
CD Pool Dance Hits - Apr/May...
CD Pool Dance Hits - Dec 201...
CD Pool Dance Hits - Dec 201....
CD Pool Radio Extra - Nov/Dec...
CD Pool Radio - November 2016
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Artist

Dropout

Digital Farm Animals

Tough Love ft. Ginuwine

Calvin Harris & Disciples

Arches ft. Karen Harding

DC Breaks

Alison Wonderland

Fuse ODG

DJ S.K.T ft. Rae

A-Trak ft. Andrew Wyatt

Dr. Meaker ft. Cappo D & Sharl...
Tough Love

Lethal Bizzle ft. Diztortion

MNEK ft. Little Simz

Chris Brown x Tyga

Brookes Brothers ft. Camille
Jennifer Lopez ft. Iggy Azalea...
Hannah Wants & Chris Lorenzo
Chocolate Puma ft. Kris Kiss &...
Avicii

Jessie J, Ariana Grande & Nicki...
Duke Dumont

James Bay

Riton ft. Kah-Lo

Tinie Tempah ft. Zara Larsson
Fetty Wap

David Guetta ft. Emeli Sande
Steve Aoki, Chris Lake & Tujam...
Jus Now ft. Blaxx

Dancing Divaz vs. The Original
All Saints

Blonde & Craig David

MK ft. AM.E.

Little Mix

Bebe Rexha

Jonas Blue ft. RAYE
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152
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157
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160
161
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172
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175
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177

ALL NEW HIGH ENERGY

Name

Rockabye (feat. Sean Paul &A...
Dirty Mind (DJ Primetyme & DJ...
What A Night (Sammy Porter R...
Best Is Yet To Come (Daddy's...
Cheap Thrills (Le Youth Remix)
Solo Dance (Extended Mix)
Money Maker (Filatov & Karas...
Show Me (Radio Edit)

Know Thyself (Radio Edit)

Shape Of You (Jack Wins Radi...
Don't Leave (Apres Radio Edit)
Shape Of You (Galantis Remix)
Now & Later (Merk & Kremont...
Show Me (Freejak Radio Edit)
On A Wave (Billon Radio Edit)
Anymore (Danny Dove Radio E...
Good For Me (M-22 & Sonic M...
Solo Dance (M-22 Remix)

Blame (Claptone Remix)

Hey Baby (Steve Aoki Remix)
Hold On (Alle Farben Remix)
What Do You Love (SJUR Remix)
Special (Radio Edit)

Chained To The Rhythm (Syn...
Scared To Be Lonely (Zonderlin...
Text From Your Ex

Lordly

Good For Me

Touch

Solo Dance

Places

Chariot

| Would Like

Team

Rich Boy

Tight Up

Time
3:30
3:35
2:58
3:28
3:41
3:35
4:08
3:02
2:57
3:21
2:53
3:18
2:29
3:09
3:27
3:33
2:59
2:57
3:32
3:28
3:09
3:50
2:46
3:13
3:55
3:10
3:16
3:25
3:33
2:57
3:24
2:54
3:47
3:28
3:04
3:23

Album

CD Pool Digital Promo

CD Pool Dance Hits - Apr/May...
CD Pool Dance Hits - Apr/May...
CD Pool Dance Hits - Apr/May...
CD Pool Dance Hits - Apr/May...
CD Pool Dance Hits - Jan/Feb...
CD Pool Dance Hits - Jan/Feb...
CD Pool Dance Hits - Jan/Feb...
CD Pool Dance Hits - Jan/Feb...
CD Pool Dance Hits - Feb/Mar...
CD Pool Dance Hits - Feb/Mar...
CD Pool Dance Hits - Mar/Apr...
CD Pool Dance Hits - Mar/Apr...
CD Pool Dance Hits - Mar/Apr...
CD Pool Dance Hits - Mar/Apr...
CD Pool Dance Hits - Mar/Apr...
CD Pool Dance Hits - Mar/Apr...
CD Pool Dance Hits - Mar/Apr...
CD Pool Dance Hits - Feb/Mar...
CD Pool Dance Hits - Feb/Mar...
CD Pool Dance Hits - Feb/Mar...
CD Pool Dance Hits - Feb/Mar...
CD Pool Dance Hits - Apr/May...
CD Pool Dance Hits - Apr/May...
CD Pool Dance Hits - Apr/May...
CD Pool Radio - February 2017
CD Pool Radio - December 2016
CD Pool Radio - December 2016
CD Pool Radio - December 2016
CD Pool Radio - December 2016
CD Pool Radio - December 2016
CD Pool Radio - December 2016
CD Pool Radio - December 2016
CD Pool Radio - April 2016

CD Pool Radio - March 2017

CD Pool Radio - January 2017
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Artist

Clean Bandit

Flo Rida ft. Sam Martin

Kat Deluna ft. Jeremih

LuvBug

Sia ft. Sean Paul

Martin Jensen

Throttle ft. LunchMoney Lewis...
Ryan Blyth x After 6 ft. Malisha...
Armand Van Helden

Ed Sheeran

Snakehips & MQJ

Ed Sheeran

Sage The Gemini

Ryan Blyth x After 6 ft. Malisha...
Diztortion ft. Avelino

Goldfrapp

M-22 ft. Hayley May

Martin Jensen

Bastille

Dimitri Vegas & Like Mike vs. D...
MOGUAI ft. Cheat Codes

Seeb ft. Jacob Banks

Ryan Blyth & After 6 ft Luther S...
Katy Perry ft. Skip Marley

Martin Garrix & Dua Lipa

Tinie Tempabh ft. Tinashe

Feder ft. Alex Aiono

Giorgio Moroder ft. Karen Hardi...
Little Mix

Martin Jensen

Martin Solveig

Will Simms ft. Stylo G

Zara Larsson

lggy Azalea

Galantis

Nadia Rose
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181
182
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Name

Bang Bang

The Heat (I Wanna Dance With...

Shape Of You

You Don't Know Me
Big For Your Boots
Shining

Uber

Kiss The Sky

Say It Again (LuvBug Remix Ra...

Time
3:23
2:56
3:53
3:34
4:00
4:43
2:30
3:42
3:20

Album
CD Pool Radio - January 2017
CD Pool Radio - February 2017

CD Pool Radio Extra - Jan/Feb...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Jan/Feb...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Feb/Mar...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Mar/Apr...
CD Pool Radio Extra - Mar/Apr...

CD Pool Digital Promo
CD Pool Digital Promo
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Artist

DJ Fresh vs. Diplo ft. R. City, S...
Ralph Felix & SDJM

Ed Sheeran

Jax Jones ft. Raye

Stormzy

DJ Khaled ft. Beyoncé & Jay Z
LiTek & Tom Zanetti ft. Curtis CI...
Jason Derulo

Frances



